
Well Name: PA 444-27
Surface Location: DOE 2-W-27 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5856.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1615042.90704 2300863.38555 39.49589 -107.97775 A10

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 576 (26' RKB) mab)

0

550

1100

1650

2200

2750

3300

3850

4400

4950

5500

6050

6600

7150

7700

8250

8800

9350

T
ru

e
 V

e
rt

ic
a

l 
D

e
p

th
 (

11
0

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

-550 0 550 1100 1650 2200

Vertical Section at 198.09bearing (1100 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius)

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.50

120.00

Start Drop -2.50°/100239.95
Start Turn 2.50°/100

359.89

Hold 20.32° Inc, 198.21° Az

1155.73

Start Drop -1.50°/100
4640.60

Vertical

5967.00

6067.00

TD at 8623.508347.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

TD

-1425

-950

-475

0

475

950

1425

1900

S
o

u
th

(-
)/

N
o

rt
h

(+
) 

(9
5

0
 u

s
ft

/i
n

)

-2375 -1900 -1425 -950 -475 0 475 950

West(-)/East(+) (950 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 444-27

DOE 2-W-27

PA 41-27

PA 341-27

PA 442-27

PA 331-27

PA 42-27

PA 441-27PA 431-27

PA 332-27

PA 541-27
PA 342-27

PA 32-27

PA 31-27

PA 333-27

PA 433-27

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50
239.95 240.00 3.00 50.00 2.02 2.41 -2.67 3.14 Start Drop -2.50°/100
359.89 360.00 0.00 0.00 4.04 4.81 -5.33 6.28 Start Turn 2.50°/100

1155.73 1172.77 20.32 198.21 -131.44 -39.75 137.28 148.90 Hold 20.32° Inc, 198.21° Az
4640.60 4888.89 20.32 198.21 -1357.25 -442.94 1427.70 1439.32 Start Drop -1.50°/100
5967.00 6243.50 0.00 358.44 -1583.04 -517.21 1665.39 1677.01 Vertical
6067.00 6343.50 0.00 0.00 -1583.04 -517.21 1665.39 1677.01 Top Gas
8347.00 8623.50 0.00 358.44 -1583.04 -517.21 1665.39 1677.01 TD at 8623.50
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 11.45°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 53051.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.99°
Date: 12/31/2004
Model: IGRF2000

T
M

Project: PA 27-06S-095W
Site: DOE 2-W-27 Pad
Well: PA 444-27

Design #2 24Apr14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

03 June, 2014

Plan: Design #2 24Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 27-06S-095W

DOE 2-W-27 Pad

PA 444-27 - Slot A10

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 444-27 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 444-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 27-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 27-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

DOE 2-W-27 Pad

Map

-1.56 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,615,065.30000 usft

2,300,864.40000 usft

0.00 usft

39.49596

-107.97775

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 444-27 - Slot A10

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,615,042.90704 usft

2,300,863.38555 usft

5,856.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.49589

-107.97775

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2000 12/31/2004 11.44 65.99 53,052

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 24Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

198.090.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

50.000.002.502.502.412.02239.9550.003.00240.00

180.000.00-2.502.504.814.04359.890.000.00360.00

198.210.002.502.50-39.75-131.441,155.73198.2120.321,172.77

0.000.000.000.00-442.94-1,357.254,640.60198.2120.324,888.89

180.000.00-1.501.50-517.21-1,583.045,967.00358.440.006,243.50

0.000.000.000.00-517.21-1,583.048,347.00358.440.008,623.50 TD / PBHL PA 444-27
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 444-27 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 444-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,300,863.385551,615,042.90704 39.49589 -107.97775

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,300,863.385551,615,042.90704 39.49589 -107.97775

Start Build 2.50

200.00 2.00 199.98 0.90 1.0750.00 2,300,864.479081,615,043.77491 39.49590 -107.97775

240.00 3.00 239.95 2.02 2.4150.00 2,300,865.845671,615,044.85951 39.49590 -107.97774

Start Drop -2.50°/100

360.00 0.00 359.89 4.04 4.810.00 2,300,868.305781,615,046.81198 39.49591 -107.97774

Start Turn 2.50°/100

400.00 1.00 399.89 3.71 4.70198.21 2,300,868.187721,615,046.48351 39.49590 -107.97774

600.00 6.00 599.45 -7.89 0.89198.21 2,300,864.059381,615,034.99756 39.49587 -107.97775

800.00 11.00 797.19 -35.96 -8.34198.21 2,300,854.063921,615,007.18801 39.49580 -107.97778

1,000.00 16.00 991.60 -80.30 -22.93198.21 2,300,838.277431,614,963.26652 39.49567 -107.97783

1,172.77 20.32 1,155.73 -131.44 -39.75198.21 2,300,820.069721,614,912.60867 39.49553 -107.97789

Hold 20.32° Inc, 198.21° Az

1,200.00 20.32 1,181.27 -140.42 -42.70198.21 2,300,816.871281,614,903.70992 39.49551 -107.97790

1,400.00 20.32 1,368.82 -206.39 -64.40198.21 2,300,793.381441,614,838.35603 39.49533 -107.97798

1,600.00 20.32 1,556.38 -272.37 -86.10198.21 2,300,769.891601,614,773.00212 39.49515 -107.97806

1,800.00 20.32 1,743.93 -338.34 -107.80198.21 2,300,746.401751,614,707.64822 39.49497 -107.97813

2,000.00 20.32 1,931.48 -404.31 -129.50198.21 2,300,722.911911,614,642.29432 39.49478 -107.97821

2,200.00 20.32 2,119.04 -470.28 -151.20198.21 2,300,699.422061,614,576.94041 39.49460 -107.97829

2,400.00 20.32 2,306.59 -536.26 -172.90198.21 2,300,675.932221,614,511.58651 39.49442 -107.97837

2,600.00 20.32 2,494.15 -602.23 -194.60198.21 2,300,652.442371,614,446.23261 39.49424 -107.97844

2,715.01 20.32 2,602.00 -640.17 -207.08198.21 2,300,638.934661,614,408.65119 39.49414 -107.97849

Top of "G" Sand

2,800.00 20.32 2,681.70 -668.20 -216.30198.21 2,300,628.952531,614,380.87871 39.49406 -107.97852

2,874.96 20.32 2,752.00 -692.93 -224.43198.21 2,300,620.148251,614,356.38327 39.49399 -107.97855

Base of "G" Sand

2,928.28 20.32 2,802.00 -710.52 -230.22198.21 2,300,613.886111,614,338.96063 39.49394 -107.97857

9 5/8"

3,000.00 20.32 2,869.26 -734.18 -238.00198.21 2,300,605.462681,614,315.52480 39.49388 -107.97860

3,200.00 20.32 3,056.81 -800.15 -259.70198.21 2,300,581.972841,614,250.17090 39.49370 -107.97867

3,400.00 20.32 3,244.37 -866.12 -281.40198.21 2,300,558.482991,614,184.81700 39.49352 -107.97875

3,600.00 20.32 3,431.92 -932.09 -303.10198.21 2,300,534.993151,614,119.46309 39.49334 -107.97883

3,800.00 20.32 3,619.48 -998.07 -324.80198.21 2,300,511.503311,614,054.10920 39.49315 -107.97890

4,000.00 20.32 3,807.03 -1,064.04 -346.50198.21 2,300,488.013461,613,988.75529 39.49297 -107.97898

4,200.00 20.32 3,994.58 -1,130.01 -368.20198.21 2,300,464.523631,613,923.40139 39.49279 -107.97906

4,400.00 20.32 4,182.14 -1,195.99 -389.90198.21 2,300,441.033781,613,858.04748 39.49261 -107.97913

4,600.00 20.32 4,369.69 -1,261.96 -411.60198.21 2,300,417.543941,613,792.69358 39.49243 -107.97921

4,800.00 20.32 4,557.25 -1,327.93 -433.30198.21 2,300,394.054091,613,727.33967 39.49225 -107.97929

4,888.89 20.32 4,640.60 -1,357.25 -442.94198.21 2,300,383.614351,613,698.29401 39.49217 -107.97932

Start Drop -1.50°/100

5,000.00 18.65 4,745.35 -1,392.46 -454.52198.21 2,300,371.078651,613,663.41696 39.49207 -107.97936

5,049.13 17.92 4,792.00 -1,407.10 -459.34198.21 2,300,365.865211,613,648.91203 39.49203 -107.97938

Mesaverde

5,200.00 15.65 4,936.43 -1,448.48 -472.95198.21 2,300,351.131221,613,607.91884 39.49192 -107.97943

5,400.00 12.65 5,130.34 -1,494.93 -488.23198.21 2,300,334.593571,613,561.90746 39.49179 -107.97948

5,600.00 9.65 5,326.54 -1,531.67 -500.31198.21 2,300,321.511021,613,525.50894 39.49169 -107.97953

5,800.00 6.65 5,524.50 -1,558.61 -509.17198.21 2,300,311.919441,613,498.82305 39.49162 -107.97956

6,000.00 3.65 5,723.67 -1,575.67 -514.78198.21 2,300,305.845111,613,481.92293 39.49157 -107.97958

6,200.00 0.65 5,923.50 -1,582.81 -517.13198.21 2,300,303.304691,613,474.85491 39.49155 -107.97959
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 444-27 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 444-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,243.50 0.00 5,967.00 -1,583.04 -517.21358.44 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

Vertical

6,343.50 0.00 6,067.00 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,400.00 0.00 6,123.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

6,600.00 0.00 6,323.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

6,800.00 0.00 6,523.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

7,000.00 0.00 6,723.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

7,200.00 0.00 6,923.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

7,400.00 0.00 7,123.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

7,600.00 0.00 7,323.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

7,778.50 0.00 7,502.00 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

Cameo Coals

7,800.00 0.00 7,523.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

8,000.00 0.00 7,723.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

8,200.00 0.00 7,923.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

8,400.00 0.00 8,123.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

8,473.50 0.00 8,197.00 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

Rollins SS

8,600.00 0.00 8,323.50 -1,583.04 -517.210.00 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

8,623.50 0.00 8,347.00 -1,583.04 -517.21358.44 2,300,303.220911,613,474.62183 39.49155 -107.97959

TD at 8623.50 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 444-27 6,067.00 1,613,474.62183 2,300,303.22091-1,583.04 -517.210.00 0.00 39.49155 -107.97959

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TD / PBHL PA 444-27 8,347.00 1,613,474.62183 2,300,303.22091-1,583.04 -517.210.00 0.00 39.49155 -107.97959

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,802.002,928.28 9.625 13.500
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 444-27 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5882.00usft (Nabors 

576 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:PA 27-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-27 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 444-27Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,715.01 Top of "G" Sand2,602.00

2,874.96 Base of "G" Sand2,752.00

5,049.13 Mesaverde4,792.00

6,343.50 Approx. Top Gas6,067.00

7,778.50 Cameo Coals7,502.00

8,473.50 Rollins SS8,197.00

8,623.50 TD8,347.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

240.00 239.95 2.02 2.41 Start Drop -2.50°/100

360.00 359.89 4.04 4.81 Start Turn 2.50°/100

1,172.77 1,155.73 -131.44 -39.75 Hold 20.32° Inc, 198.21° Az

4,888.89 4,640.60 -1,357.25 -442.94 Start Drop -1.50°/100

6,243.50 5,967.00 -1,583.04 -517.21 Vertical

6,343.50 6,067.00 -1,583.04 -517.21 Top Gas

8,623.50 8,347.00 -1,583.04 -517.21 TD at 8623.50
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